Last name

Ahmad
Almeida
Anderson
Averchenko
Bailey
Bairmov
Baisakalov
Barker
Barrett
Beachley
Bennett
Bishop
Blades
Borodkin
Bortolini
Brackmann
Broadbent
Canga
Chalmers
Chantrell
Clarkson
Cleland
Cooper
CRAGNOTTI
D'Orey
Darvill
Dawson
De Mello
Dishman
Fazer
Fleming
Forfeit
Georgiev
Georgiev
Gordon
Gordon
Gorton
Goyens
Graham
Granville
Grisoni
Gupta

First name

Imran
Goncalo
Robert
Aleksei
James
Zohrab
Sanzhar
Gregory
Daniel ]
Evan
Delroy
Harry
Nigel W
Dmitriy
Christian
Hendrik
Gordon M
Nathan
Jean Jack
Paul
Roger
John
George
Atrix MJ
Ruy
John
Euan
Ivan
Matthew
Ritchie
Tom
Forfeit

G Dimitar
G Rumen
James
Robert A
John M
Florentin G
James
Ian
Lucas
Leonardo

Sex Membership

M
M
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None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
269854H
341879A
299123]
354865L
303690L
322920]
342809G
284901L
363457H
273664A
184594K
278689]
106856]
318551F
350797L
293619H
107317F
350478F
367269E
201363A
309218F
250799H
348313H
363397E
278323L
364624F
295226K
253734F
282870E
300558G
110665L

313162C
313163E
3502764F
111427L
111442G
315364C
243483A
165018L
318762H
353295B

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9802 1577K 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 1770K  1679K
9802 1452P 0000
9802 1883K 0000
4198 1680K  1499P
6152 1292K  1177A
9802 0000 0000
9802 1980K 0000
9802 1638K 0000
9802 1561K  1379P
7152 2068A  1853K
9802 1367K 0000
9802 1752P 0000
220 1776P 0000
9802 1752A  1663K
9802 1411K  1277K
9802 1614K  1562P
9802 1571K  1478A
9802 1343P 0000
9802 1650K  1429P
9802 1634K 0000
9802 1948P 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 2043A  1918K
9802 0000 0000
9802 1347K 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 1751K  1869K
9802 1355K  1167P
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 1738K  1821K

Standard
Rating

1577K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1770K
1452P
1883K
1680K
1292K
0000
1980K
1638K
1561K
2068A
1367K
1752P
1776P
1752A
1411K
1614K
1571K
1343P
1650K
1634K
1948P
0000
2043A
0000
1347K
0000
0000
0000
1751K
1355K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1738K



Last name

Gursel

Hadley
Hatilov
Hayes
Hogan
Holden
Horan
Hort
Hristov
Huddart
Hughes
Ibanez
Ignatovic
Ismailov
Jacobs
Jeffcott
Jena
Jones
Kapiciak
KAWASH
Lascelles
Leman
Luo

Mace
Mackay-Howse
Mako
Marisi
McDonnell
McDougall
Molloy
Moore
Moore
Mordcovich
MULDOON
Murray
Naglieri
Nagy

Ney
Nicorici
Oxley
Packham

First name

Mehmet
Cagri
Derek W
Pavlo
Matthew L
Douglas
John
George
Max

Kris

Ken W
David ]
Bittor
Ernest
Roman
Simon
Oliver
Aaryav
Jacob
Krzysztof
Karim
John
Martin
Victor
Chris
Barnaby
Attila
Nahuel
James ]

P Dieter
Michael P
Maurice
Raymond
Adan
James
Michael J]M
Giuseppe
Jeno

D Michael
Anatolie
Joshua
Tony B

Sex Membership
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None

Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
298734L

111860C
343702E
302788A
201445C
365720G
258763E
327365K
319033L
113141C
304473H
342022L
281349L
268144E
355710]

350592D
354005E
341142E
301811]

366374H
281164K
101827K
327849K
248711B
343212K
292273D
264512K
115269F
313754F
3035008
344049H
342302F
361368K

315399L
356352C
309860G
316088K
319105K
245832K
116590C

Club Live

Rating Rapid

9802 2064K

9802 1602K
9802 1748P
9802 0000
9802 1977K
9802 1455K
4278 1912K
9802 2057K
9802 1615P
9802 0000
9802 0000
9802 1290K
9802 1883K
9802 2036K
9802 1511P
9802 1565P
9802 1157P
9802 0000
9802 0000
9802 1526K
9802 1759K
4224 1491K
9802 0000
9802 1539P
9802 1819K
9802 1352P
9802 0000
9802 1825A
7016 1637P
9802 0000
9802 1179K
9802 1410A
9802 1461P
9802 0000
9802 0000
9802 1693K
9802 0000
9802 0000
9802 0000
9802 1747P
9802 1774A

Live

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1809K
1943K
1520K
0000
0000
1069K
1960A
2097K
0000
0000
0622K
0000
0000
1457K
1543P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1100P
0000
1691K
0000
0000
1181K
1473K
0000
0000
0000
1649K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1608K

Standard
Rating

2064K

1602K
1748P
0000
1977K
1455K
1912K
2057K
1615P
0000
0000
1290K
1883K
2036K
1511P
1565P
1157P
0000
0000
1526K
1759K
1491K
0000
1539P
1819K
1352P
0000
1825A
1637P
0000
1179K
1410A
1461P
0000
0000
1693K
0000
0000
0000
1747P
1774A



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating
Pallister Simon M M None 299271B 9802 0000 0000 0000
Papantoniou  John M None 301924L 9802 0000 0000 0000
Pelling Tim W M None 116920] 9802 2083K 0000 2083K
Penczu Aron M None 345449G 9802 1676K 0000 1676K
Peykov Andriy M None 305108A 9802 0000 0000 0000
Phan Stefanus M None 342810C 9802 2124K  2155K 2124K
Phillips Max P M  Gold 302350D 9802 1694K  1669K 1694K
Pierre Kamran M None 308576E 9802 0000 0000 0000
Pleming Toby M  Gold 344929E 9802 1730K 0000 1730K
Pole Martin M None 287183L 9802 0000 0000 0000
Ponulak ?SZ:S;zzan) M  Bronze 295612D 9802 1962K  1920K 1962K
Rihel Jason M M Gold 290174C 9802 2017K  1850K 2017K
Robinson James M M Gold 118097G 5080 1849A  1964K 1849A
Rose Samuel M Bronze 328236D 9802 1609P 0000 1609P
Saka Adem Tunay None 348415E 9802 1672P 0000 1672P
Salarian Mehdi EHDI M None 315088E 9802 0000 0000 0000
Salisbury Phillip M Bronze 368969E 9802 1636P 0000 1636P
Santos Michael M Bronze 369990A 9802 1436P  1397P 1436P
Scott Martin M Gold 295781E 9802 1436A  1225K 1436A
Selchuk Ned M None 294620] 9802 1099K 0000 1099K
Sharp C John M None 303002H 9802 0000 0000 0000
Shierlaw Hamish M None 291531F 7184 1633K 0000 1633K
Shmarov Vladimir M Platinum 309252F 6040 1698K  1719K 1698K
Simpson Ian M None 9802 0000 0000 0000
Sloan Cecil M Gold 288301G 9802 1629A  1707K 1629A
Solari Erwin M None 328170L 9802 1989K 0000 1989K
Stojanas Justinas M None 9802 0000 0000 0000
Stojanas Justinas M Gold 306007L 9802 2073K  2078A 2073K
Suresh Vikram M Gold 355836] 9802 0000 1911K 0000
Taghiyev Farhad M Gold 351283G 9802 1508K  1541K 1508K
Tan Han Liang M None 330190E 9802 0000 0000 0000
Taylor Matthew M Bronze 345481C 9802 1715K  2082P 1715K
Teran Garcia ﬁfsil;es 4\ None 297007H 9802 1759K 0000  1759K
Thomas Stephen M None 231933A 9802 0000 0000 0000
THOMPSON Hugh D M Bronze 364625H 9802 1212K 0000 1212K
Tie Theodore M Gold 350067G 9802 1049K  1011A 1049K
Tokranovs Dmitrijs M None 321615K 9802 0000 0000 0000
Tran Minh M None 359836G 9802 1594K  1375K 1594K
Trouilleux Kevin T M None 309200] 9802 0000 0000 0000
Tuchilus [ulian M None 301856] 9802 1507P  1549P 1507P
Tuite Ronan M  Supporter 322058] 9802 1610P 1879P 1610P



Last name

Vanipenta
Vasiliev
Viallet
Walkover
Weston
Zammit
Zapolskis

First name Sex Membership

Siva
Dmitry
Maxime
Walkover
Levi
Philip
Antanas

M
M
M

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

341683F
282015]
315863K

295717G
127259H
303863E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9802 0000 0000
9802 1833K 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 0000 0000
9802 1686P  1653K
9802 0000 0000
9802 2254K  2273K

Standard
Rating

0000
1833K
0000
0000
1686P
0000
2254K



